ZMC
1/
11
 -
20
24
1
P

subject to change without prior notice.
Accessories
Order Code Description Image
ZUB-ZMCSTD96
ZUB-ZMCSTD14
A transparent door with IP 54 rate and a key. The door
and its frame are manufactured using the injection
moulding technology which ensures that they fit
perfectly. The material has been selected to eliminate
corrosion and ensure maximum durability.
This accessory is not available for a device with IP65 gasket
(coding options:  G, B, P)
ZUB-ZMCSRH96
ZUB-ZMCSRH14
Assembly brackets for installation of the ZMC
e.g. in control cabinets with typical 35 mm bus bars.
DAQ Manager
Software for managing the recorded data.
Its fully functional and free of charge version
can be downloaded from our website
ZUB-ZMCSPH07
ZUB-ZMCSPH05
ZUB-ZMCSPH45
Board thickness brackets
ZUB-ZMCSPH07: �1 ... 7 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
standard included with device
ZUB-ZMCSPH05: 1 ... 5 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
ZUB-ZMCSPH45: 1 ... 45 mm board thickness brackets (2 pcs)
ZUB-ZMCMF16
Pendrive
An unusually small and light USB flashdrive has been
designed with easy storage and transport in mind.
ZUB-ZMCMF fits perfectly into the ZMC controller's casing with
closed IP 54 rate door.
ZUB-ZMCMF16: mini pendrive / memory stick, 16 GB + strap
ZUB-ZMCLKS9614
Data logging license key
Free 30 day trials of license keys are also available.